
Saturday. March 1Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

IZB swete ©.
6. Oa.m. Light Variety
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0. Gardening Session
9.30 Three Hits ard a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |

Brother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Sports Results every Quarter-Hour
Radio Revels
12. 2p.m, Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary
2u2 Non-Stop Saturday Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast

:4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Evening Star: Larry Green
5.15 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Stamboul Train
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Recordings by the Knaves
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Dancing Time: Harry Gold andWilbur Kentwell
10. 0 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 Reserved
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
_
980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session»
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Joseph Schmidt
9.15 London Piano Accordion Band
9.30 Danny Kaye
9.45 Blue Barron’s Orchestra10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
10.45 Lance Fairfax
41. 0 Racing Results every Quarter-Hour
14.15 Light Variety11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Paul Durand’s Orchestra11.45 The Jesters
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.4 Saturday Afternoon Variety: Dick.
Haymes, Rhumba Rhythm, Mario Lorenzi,
Gordon MacRae, Reggie, Goff, Sydney
Gustard and Freddy Martin's Orchestra
2.45 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Today’s Rhythm5.15 .~ Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
i) The Sea Rover15 Les Brown and his Orchestra
30 Radio Sports News
0 Stamboul Train
.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom45 Variety Time
0 Pred and Maggie Everybody
30 ‘They Visited N.Z.45 Film Comedians
Reserved
Surprise Endings
Popular Parade
Olid Time Dance Time
ZB Evening Requests
Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
Close downNOS
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32 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
s. 0 Breakfast Ciup
8.15 Sports session
8.30 In Merry Mood
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener
9.30 Snappy Happy Tunes ~

9.45 Saturday Star: Jane Powell
10. 0 Bandstand
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0 Sports Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary ~
5.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 May Questal (The Betty Boop
Girl)
5.45 Change in Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together
6.30 Radio Sports News :

74:0 Stamboul Train (first broadcast)
7.30 Islands of an Island Kingdom

| 7.45 Silas Marner8.0: Fred and Maggie Everybody8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Tommy Handley
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Melodies from Musical Comedy
10. O Variety Time
10.15 The Jazz Club
10.30 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 DUNEDINke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast .Session
7.35 Morning Star: Lawrence Tibbett(baritone)15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists .
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 These Were Tops10.15 Vocal Variety ~

10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Cinema Organists
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45. Cowboy Roundup12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summarya Radio Variety2.18 Louis Levy and his Orchestra, Kate
Smith, Music from the Movies, The Louis
Voss Grand Orchestra, Voices in Har-
mony, Perry Como, Popular Instrument-
alists, Glenn Gray and the Casa Loma
Orchestra *
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2.45 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge «

5.45 Novelty Items
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Tea Dance
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Reserved :

7.30 Islands ‘of an Island Kingdom
7.45 Telephone Sports Quiz8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everbody
8 30 They Visited N.Z.8.45 Customers’ Corner9.0 #£Reserved ; %9.15 Surprise Endings9.30 Suppertime Musicale
10. 0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Novelty Music Makers: Dick Powell,
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 In Quiet Mood12. 0 Close down

227 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with Tim McNa-
mara

;

10. 0 Modern Marvels: Perilous Channels
10.15 Musical Merry-Go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune10.45 Handful of Keys11. 0 Race Results every Quarter-hour11. 5&5 Variety Parade11.25 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Variety and Relays during After-noon from, Motor Car and Motor Cycle
Races at Ohakea

og

aN

KS

aKa

NNN

OD

RSae8o

Sports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Treasure Island (final proneLight Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening Concert
Sports RoundupCrusader or Crackpot?
Saratoga TrunkIslands of an Island Kingdom
Songs for St. David’s Day

8.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 . Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X
9. O « Showcase of Stars
9.32 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be _ sentdirect to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,ee Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.

Trade names’ appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement,

Dance music from the Dunedin Town
Hall is broadcast from 4ZB every Sat-
urday at 10.30 p.m. and again at 11.20.
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Tonight 3ZB commences another new
half hour of drama with the first broad-
cast of "Stamboul Train," to be heard
each Saturday eyening at 7.0. "Stam-
boul Train" is also being broadcast
from 1ZB and 2ZB.

Is the leek or the daffodil the emblem
of Wales, the land of song? The scar-
let jerseys of the Welsh Rugby Fifteen
as they appear on the football field of i]
Twickenham, Cardiff Arms Park, or
any other famous ground are always
the signal for the surging music of the
Welsh supporters. Today is St. David's
Day and at 7.45 tonight 2ZA will fea-
ture the stirring songs of Wales as
sung by David Lloyd with the Band of
H.M. Welsh Guards.

#FASTER RELIEF
FROM PAIN
orDOUBLEyourmoneyback!

Extra
ingredient
makes In unitsof12and

30, and bottles0f
wonderful 50 and 100,atali

chemists andstores:
diferencel

B18
Anacin works with incredible 8
speed. Like a prescription, thiscompletely different anti-pain DacwconalieLaPremedy contains not theusual one, 4cceeOrTatwo 01 three ingredients but is a eho8Tr
scientific combination of FOUR
medicallyproven, activeingredients. TatsENDIf the first few tablets do notbring Dush
youall the reliefyou want a8 fast
as you want it simply return the
unusedportion toKolynos. Youwill Kolynos(NZ)Ltd:60KitchenerStreet,receive double your money back: AZz-[ Auckland


